

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006
CC 6021/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2005 in CN No. 87/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CANCER HOSPITAL & RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJVEER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar